Gaston County

GaStO ﬂ CO U ﬁty Board of Commissioners

W’WN.Q‘&SIOHQOVLCOW

Tax

Board Action

File #: 16-238

Commissioner Fraley - Pursuant to G.5.105-381, the Tax Collector Requests that April Listed Tax Refunds be Made.
(Real Estate - $39,571.37; Vehicles & ETC - $5,739.16; VTS Refunds - $3,553.34; Grand Total - $48,863.87)

STAFF CONTACT
Luke Sisk - Tax Collections Administrator - Tax Collection - 704-866-3034

BACKGROUND

The Gaston County Tax Collector has examined the requests for refunds and has determined that the requests are
properly authorized by statute and should be granted and the persons and /for firms listed below have requested the
refund of taxes paid pursuant to GS 105-381(b).

The Board of Commissioners authorizes payment of refunds to said personé and/or firms in the amounts stated with such
funds coming from Account 10-2301-01.

POLICY IMPACT
MN/A

ATTACHMENTS
Tax Refunds Listing for April 2016

|, Donna 8. Buff, Clerk to the County Commission, do hereby certlfy that th above is a true and correct copy of action
taken by the Board of Commissioners as follows: B .
7

NO. DATE Mi M2 Brown . Carpenter Fraley~ " Kelgher dce (7 Williams ~ Vote

2016-155  05/24/2016 MP JC A A A A u

DISTRIBUTION:
Laserfiche Users

A=AYE, N=NAY, AB=ABSENT, ABS=ABSTAIN, U=UNANIMOUS




TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME AMOUNT
APRIL 2016 REAL ESTATE

Adams, Allison $157.14
Agnew, La Norris $101.88
Alton, Matthew $101.79
Austin, Richard $383.69
Bates, Anna $132.57
Beard, Lee $244.06
Beattie, Marlin $687.15
Bennett, Dorothy $131.55
Branch, Donna 8733.42
Browning, John $200,77
Capps, Ronald $156.21
Carpenter, Landrum $5426.52
Carpenter, Michael $165.76
Carter, Jason $196.96
Cheek, Barry $606.48
Creason, Stephen $343.88
Creel, Rocky $110.98
Davis, Marethia $200.00
Davis, Rehecca $797.94
Dick, Jesse $1,026.19
Dillard, Linda $381.85
Duff, Sharese $275.00
Eason, Marsha $450.00
Edwards, lvan %231.35
Feaster, Debra $100.00
Fink, Rick $357.40
Freeman, Ruth $232,88
Friday, David %316.12
Gaston County Tax $1,431.13
Glance, Molly $462.75
Goodson, Douglas $781.00
Gopalakrishnan, Santosh $2,357.72
Graham, Lonnie ) $204.32
Grier, Shidetha $201.95
Grindle, Cathy $241.00
Grindstaff, Howard $147.32
Groves, Christopher $353.00
Haas, Christopher $286.16
Haffman, Ralph $153.69
Holmes, Michael $347.91
Haorney, Charyle $190.82
Houser, William $206.22
Houze, Ashley $127.04
Hudson, Adam $165.25
Inman, James $1,059.17
Jacksen, Evelyn $200.00
Jarrett, Kenneth $130.50
Jessen, Robert $266.36
Johns, David $304.00
Jones, James £141.51
Kiser, Jody $589,62
Lane, Robert 549863
Larson, Kyle %135.72
Lay, Patrick $674.09
Lemons, Dearl $403.97
Leonard, Tina %307.80
Leong, Kirsten %272.22
Lewis, Jackie $287.44
Lindsay, Jeffery $459,66
Lloyd, Jeffery $326.00
Lovetace, Curis $132.24
Maldonado, Javier $272.00
Marr, Ronald $691,38
Mcarver, Denise $125.46
Mingo, Mark $400.00
Moora, Leigh $405.94
Worrs, Johnathan $124.58
Nguyen, Gio $184.50
Morris, Timothy $100.00
Ggu, Chinwe 321508
Pack, Louise $121.49
Pellerin, J Keith $1,983.61
Pendleton, John $111.69
Pritchett, Randy $1.081.28
Queen, Timothy §189.75
Raval, Vatsal $5284.69
Richardson, Frances $149.00

Roberts, Brandon $151.00




Roseman, Darrell $100.00

Sawyer, Susan $175.22
Seagle, Theresa $822.12
Sexton, Charles $132.98
Sexton, Patti $121.48
Sharpe, Jeffery $108.75
Sherard, Georger $837.35
Shihada, Hassan $788.00
Shrewsbury, Thomas $102.46
Singleton, Sheryl §430.48
Sisk, Karen $118.82
Smith, Danny $1,954.12
Smith, Derrick 310570
Stanley Gas LLC $1,084,30
Stroupe, Steven $197.53
Styers, Joe $135.00
Taule, Brian $640.52
Todd, Jamison §140.08
Wall, Jonathan $340.00
Warren L Tadlock Chap 13 $114.31
Weaver, Michael $153.85
Williars, Catherine $269.64
Woods, Nell $147.52
Woody, Doris $368.00
Wooten, Charene $604.16
TOTAL 439,571.37
APRIL 2016 VEHICLES & ETC

Adams, Roberd $672.65
Albertson, Myra $192.98
Clarke, Lynn Diane $428.82
Holt Lucinda $273.57
Joerns Healthcare 51,625.79
Jordan, Ray $472.23
Moody, Renee $167.47
Parsons, Adrian §730.09
Stroupe, Cathy $117.99
The Pancake House $132.97
Warren L Tadlock Chap 13 $1,004.59
TOTAL $5,739.16
APRIL VTS REFUNDS

Current, James %133.49
Barton, Lindsay $247.10
Boone, Robert $116.10
Briggs, Jerome $105.88
Burchfield, Robert $223.17
Burchfield, Robert $169.58
Burchfisld, Robert $456.48
Carpenter, Michae! $112.24
Carter, Daniel $125.74
Hodge, Matthew $140.55
Jones, Larry $163.24
Kiker, Helen $125.18
Mackey, Rhonda $203.42
MeQuaige, James 3240.50
Miller, Brandon $180.68
Myers,Albert $149.93
Robicheaux, Greg $109.60
Severance, Randy $252.44
Walters, Nieta $191.83
Williams, Denny $106.38
TOTAL $3,553.34

GRAND TOTAL $48,863.87




